
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
2001 Gehman Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 44 X 23 X 10 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250823-0683001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 22AUG25
ACTWGT: 62.90 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Eileen Vaccaro
Eileen Vaccaro

14 THOMAS DR

16198542705 X 32227
CLARK NJ 07066 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8837 8866 2261

     07066

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8837 8866 2261


